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The menu of Allard's Market Deli from North Berwick includes 98 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. In case you're hungry some fiery South American
cuisine, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans,
and potatoes are in the menu, Additionally, you save time with the variety of ready-to-serve delicacies, without
influencing the enjoyment. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you, You shouldn't
miss the opportunity to try the flavorful pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.
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fllilard’s Market Deli Menu

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO $12.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $7.0
EXTRA CHEESE $1.5
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $2.6

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

.6
Fish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS $7.0
Tex Mex
POTATO WEDGES $2.8
Side dishes
ONION RINGS $3.0
Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES $2.6
Side Orders
CHICKEN TENDERS (6) $8.0
Yeat
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $7.3

8; o uo
6 PC CHICKEN TENDER
a o ﬁ I. n
BBQ CHICKEN

A e _ze
MEATBALL

Spirits

AMERICANO

Subs

MEATBALL CHEESE

Baguetie

WRAPS
Steinofen-Pizza
GREEK PIZZA

Tids Meal

4 PC CHICKEN TENDER

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Savory

BREAKFAST PIZZA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

$5.6

$11.0

$9.0

$7.0

$12.0

$3.8

$6.0

$9.0

$6.6
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Cold Subs

GENOA CHEESE

Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK

Personal Pan Pizzas

ATHENIAN

Club

HAM CLUB

Gluten Free Friendly

BAKED GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN
TENDERS

10” Toasted Grinders
STEAK BOMB

Double Portions

THE BIG A

Uncategorized

GRILLED HOT DOGS

Fish

$5.7

$10.0

$5.4

$3.8

$10.0

$8.0

$3.6

FRIED HADDOCK FILET SANDWICH $6.0

GRILLED BLACKENED HADDOCK
FILET SANDWICH

Create your Own
3 TOPPINGS
2 TOPPINGS

$7.0

$11.0
$10.0

Brealfast sandwich on an

English muffin
EGG, CHEESE SAUSAGE OR HAM
OR BACON

EGG, CHEESE STEAK

Brealfast Plates

2 EGGS, BACON OR SAUSAGE,
HOME FRIES, TOAST OR ENGLISH
MUFFIN

2 EGGS, HOME FRIES, TOAST OR
ENGLISH MUFFIN

2 EGGS, BACON OR SAUSAGE,
TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN
AMERICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON
, RANCH

PIZZA

STEAK

Burgers

CHEESEBURGER 6 OZ. ANGUS
BEEF

BACON CHEESEBURGER 6 OZ.
ANGUS BEEF

BACON BURGER DELUXE 8 OZ.
ANGUS BEEF

HAMBURGER 6 OZ. ANGUS BEEF

$2.8

$3.0

$5.3

$4.5

$4.5

$4.6
$6.0

$7.3

$4.8

$5.0

$7.8

$4.5
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‘Inqredwna Used

£Z@in, BACON $0.8

1 ‘ WE HAVE $6.0
CHEESE $8.0
PASTRAMI $7.0
SAUSAGE $6.6
Pizza
4 TOPPINGS $12.0
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA CRUST $6.8
1 TOPPING $9.0
MEXICAN PIZZA $12.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $12.0
BALL PARK PIZZA $11.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA $12.0
Salads
TUNA SALAD $4.3
F_ e CHICKEN SALAD $6.3
ﬁ TOSSED $5.0
TOSSED W/ TUNA $7.0
TOSSED W/ CHICKEN SALAD $7.0
TOSSED W/ GRILLED CHICKEN $7.0
LOADED $13.0

TOSSED W/ BUFFALO CHICKEN $7.0
CHEF SALAD-HAM, TURKEY

CHEESE $8.0
Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN  $10.0
HAM TURKEY CLUB $4.6
CHICKEN BOMB $7.3

HAM CHEESE $5.7

TURKEY CHEESE

ROAST BEEF CHEESE
GRILLED HAM CHEESE
EGG CHEESE

EXTRA MEAT OR CHEESE

Hot Subs

PASTRAMI W/ TWO TOPPINGS
PASTRAMI W/ THREE TOPPINGS
PASTRAMI W/ ONE TOPPING
SAUSAGE W/ THREE TOPPINGS
SAUSAGE W/ TWO TOPPING
SAUSAGE W/ ONE TOPPING

STEAK CHEESE W/ THREE
TOPPINGS

STEAK CHEESE W/ TWO TOPPINGS
STEAK CHEESE W/ ONE TOPPING

Chicken
4 PC JUMBO WING

CHICKEN PARMESAN
ON A BULKY

6 PC JUMBO WING

CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH
DRESSING ON A BULKY

CHICKEN, HAM, SWISS ON A
BULKY

4 PC CHICKEN TENDER OR WING
BASKET WIFRIES OR WEDGES

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN BREAST FILET ON A
BULKY

10 PC CHICKEN TENDER

$5.7
$6.0
$6.0
$2.0
$1.0

$7.3
$7.4
$7.2
$7.2
$7.0
$6.8

$7.2

$7.0
$6.8

$4.0
$4.8
$6.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.3

$10.0

$4.3

$9.3
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8 PC JUMBO WING $8.0
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fllilard’s Market Deli

68 Elm St, 03906, North Berwick, Opening Hours:

US, United States Sunday 07:00-20:00
Monday 05:00-20:00
Tuesday 05:00-21:00
Wednesday 05:00-21:00
Thursday 05:00-21:00
Friday 05:00-21:00
Saturday 06:00-21:00
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