



https://menulist.menu 68 Elm St, 03906, North Berwick, US, United States +12076763373 - https://allardsmarket.com/









The menu of Allard's Market Deli from North Berwick includes **98** meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$6.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. In case you're hungry some *fiery South American cuisine*, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with **fish**, **seafood**, **and meat**, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Additionally, you save time with the variety of ready-to-serve delicacies, without influencing the enjoyment. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the flavorful <u>pizza</u>, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.

000	
	A. A.

Pasta		Specialties	
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$12.0	6 PC CHICKEN TENDER	\$5.6
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis	Chicken dishes	
CHEESE BURGER	\$7.0	BBQ CHICKEN	\$11.0
Extras		Crêpevariationen	
EXTRA CHEESE	\$1.5	MEATBALL	\$9.0
Snacks		Spirits	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$2.6	AMERICANO	
Sandwich, Bagels, Bu	ırger	Subs	
BLT	\$5.6	MEATBALL CHEESE	\$7.0
Fish dishes		Baguette	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$7.0	WRAPS	
Tex Mex		Steinofen-Pizza	
POTATO WEDGES	\$2.8	GREEK PIZZA	\$12.0
Side dishes		Kids Meal	
ONION RINGS	\$3.0	4 PC CHICKEN TENDER	\$3.8
Starters & Salads		Meals	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.6	TURKEY CLUB	\$6.0
Side Orders		Savory	
CHICKEN TENDERS (6)	\$8.0	BREAKFAST PIZZA	\$9.0
Meat		Premium Subs	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$7.3	STEAK CHEESE	\$6.6



Cold Subs		Breakfast sandwich on aı	2
GENOA CHEESE	\$5.7	English muffin	
Hot Italian Subs		EGG, CHEESE SAUSAGE OR HAM OR BACON	\$2.8
CHEESE STEAK		EGG, CHEESE STEAK	\$3.0
Personal Pan Pizzas		Breakfast Plates	
ATHENIAN	\$10.0	2 EGGS, BACON OR SAUSAGE, HOME FRIES, TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$5.3
Club	фЕ А	2 EGGS, HOME FRIES, TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.5
HAM CLUB	\$5.4	2 EGGS, BACON OR SAUSAGE, TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.5
Gluten Free Friendly			
BAKED GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$3.8	Restaurant Category	
		VEGETARIAN	\$4.6
10" Toasted Grinders		ITALIAN	\$6.0
STEAK BOMB	\$10.0	AMERICAN	
Double Portions		These types of dishes are	
THE BIG A	\$8.0	being served	
		CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$7.3
Uncategorized		PIZZA	
GRILLED HOT DOGS	\$3.6	STEAK	
Fish		Burgers	
FRIED HADDOCK FILET SANDWICH	\$6.0	CHEESEBURGER 6 OZ. ANGUS	640
GRILLED BLACKENED HADDOCK	ILLED BLACKENED HADDOCK \$7.0 ET SANDWICH BACON	BEEF	\$4.8
FILET SANDWICH		BACON CHEESEBURGER 6 OZ. ANGUS BEEF	\$5.0
Create your Own		BACON BURGER DELUXE 8 OZ.	\$7.8
3 TOPPINGS	\$11.0	ANGUS BEEF HAMBURGER 6 OZ. ANGUS BEEF	\$4.5
2 TOPPINGS	\$10.0	HAIVIBURGER 0 UZ. ANGUS BEEF \$	

li Menu		
	TURKEY CHEESE	\$5.7
\$0.8	ROAST BEEF CHEESE	\$6.0
\$6.0	GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$6.0
\$8.0	EGG CHEESE	\$2.0
\$7.0	EXTRA MEAT OR CHEESE	\$1.0
\$6.6	Hot Subs	
	PASTRAMI W/ TWO TOPPINGS	\$7.3
\$12.0	PASTRAMI W/ THREE TOPPINGS	\$7.4
\$6.8	PASTRAMI W/ ONE TOPPING	\$7.2
\$9.0	SAUSAGE W/ THREE TOPPINGS	\$7.2
\$12.0	SAUSAGE W/ TWO TOPPING	\$7.0
\$12.0	SAUSAGE W/ ONE TOPPING	\$6.8
\$11.0	STEAK CHEESE W/ THREE TOPPINGS	\$7.2
\$12.0	STEAK CHEESE W/ TWO TOPPINGS	\$7.0
	STEAK CHEESE W/ ONE TOPPING	\$6.8
\$4.3	Chicken	
\$6.3	4 PC JUMBO WING	\$4.0
\$5.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$4.8
\$7.0	ON A BULKY	
\$7.0	6 PC JUMBO WING	\$6.0
\$7.0	CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH DRESSING ON A BULKY	\$5.0
\$13.0 \$7.0	CHICKEN, HAM, SWISS ON A BULKY	\$5.0
\$8.0	4 PC CHICKEN TENDER OR WING BASKET W/FRIES OR WEDGES	\$6.3
	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
\$10.0	CHICKEN BREAST FILET ON A BULKY	\$4.3
\$4.6	10 PC CHICKEN TENDER	\$9.3
\$7.3		

Ingredients Used	
BACON	\$0.8
WE HAVE	\$6.0
CHEESE	\$8.0
PASTRAMI	\$7.0
SAUSAGE	\$6.6
Pizza	
4 TOPPINGS	\$12.0
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA CRU	JST \$6.8
1 TOPPING	\$9.0
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$12.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$12.0
BALL PARK PIZZA	\$11.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$12.0
Salads	
TUNA SALAD	\$4.3
CHICKEN SAL	AD \$6.3
TOSSED	\$5.0
TOSSED W/ TUNA	\$7.0
TOSSED W/ CHICKEN SALAD	
TOSSED W/ GRILLED CHI	CKEN \$7.0
LOADED	\$13.0
TOSSED W/ BUFFALO CH	ICKEN \$7.0
CHEF SALAD-HAM, TURK CHEESE	EY \$8.0
Sandwiches	
CHICKEN PAR	RMESAN \$10.0
HAM TURKEY	CLUB \$4.6
CHICKEN BON	//B \$7.3

HAM CHEESE

\$5.7



8 PC JUMBO WING

\$8.0



Allard's Market Deli

68 Elm St, 03906, North Berwick, US, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 07:00-20:00 Monday 05:00-20:00 Tuesday 05:00-21:00 Wednesday 05:00-21:00 Thursday 05:00-21:00 Friday 05:00-21:00 Saturday 06:00-21:00

